1728 | www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Universal Joints with Friction Bearing
Stainless Steel, Single or Double Jointed
DIN 808
5 Type
EG Single jointed, friction bearing
DG Double jointed, friction bearing
2 Bore code

5 Type
6 Material
How to order
1 2 3 4 5 6
DIN 808-32-B16-105-DG-NI
1 3 3 4 4
d1 d2 H7
Bore
s H10
Square
l1
Type EG
l2
Type DG
l3 l4 t +1
Max. assembly
length of the shaft
16
 0.63
 6 V  6*  34
  1.34
 56
  2.20
17
 0.67
22
 0.87
 8
 0.31
16
 0.63
 8 V  8*  40
  1.57
 62
  2.44
20
 0.79
22
 0.87
11
 0.43
22
 0.87
10 V 10*  48
  1.89
 74
  2.91
24
 0.94
26
 1.02
12
 0.47
25
 0.98
12 V 12*  56
  2.20
 86
  3.39
28
 1.10
30
 1.18
13
 0.51
32
 1.26
16 V 16*  68
  2.68
105